
5,3 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 462 Hohmann, Dirk SG Indersdorf M5070 1 19:44*
2 1 Pfleger, Simon FSV Wehringen M2592 1 2 0 : 1 1 
3 5 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 1 2 0 : 2 8 
4 2 Fischer, Georg SVO LA Germaringen M6058 1 2 1 : 1 5 
5 8 Rottmann, Michael MRRC München M5069 2 2 1 : 2 2 
6 4 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 2 : 0 9 
7 6 Maier, Christian M3585 1 2 2 : 5 8 
8 7 Mayr, Patrick RC Allgäu M2591 2 2 3 : 1 1 
9 11 Frick, Stefan M5563 1 2 3 : 3 6 

10 12 Höntze, Elias Leichtathletik Club KF M1604 1 2 3 : 5 2 
11 9 Steiner, Peter albside Running M5067 3 2 3 : 5 7 
12 13 Mayershofer, Gina TSV Nördlingen W4079 1 2 4 : 4 9 
13 10 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6553 1 2 4 : 5 5 
14 33 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1801 1 2 4 : 5 7 
15 99 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 6 : 4 2 
15 100 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M6059 2 2 6 : 4 2 
17 14 Roscher, Marie Leichtathletik Club KF W1405 1 2 6 : 5 3 
17 15 Roscher, Sophie Leichtathletik Club KF W1604 1 2 6 : 5 3 
19 57 Grimme, Franz KTA Bad Wörishofen M5565 3 2 7 : 0 3 
19 16 Schedel, Sebastian M2591 3 2 7 : 0 3 
21 36 Stadler, Alfred SVO LA Germaringen M7049 1 2 7 : 1 0 
22 24 Haydu, Thomas M2099 1 2 7 : 2 7 
23 17 Trommer, Sebastian FC Bad Wörishofen M2000 2 2 7 : 3 4 
24 35 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 2 2 7 : 4 1 
25 41 Blana, Daniel TV Kaufbeuren M1406 1 2 7 : 4 9 
26 19 Roscher, Gisela Leichtathletik Club KF W5565 1 2 7 : 5 4 
27 38 Wegst, Conny TSV Bad Wörishofen W3086 1 2 7 : 5 9 
28 26 Klamt, Aaron FC Schlingen M0811 1 2 8 : 0 1 
29 27 Klamt, Mario FC Schlingen M3583 2 2 8 : 0 2 
30 32 Link, Franziska Polizei Mindelheim W2592 1 2 8 : 1 1 
31 29 Koller, Caroline KTA Bad Wörishofen W4079 2 2 8 : 4 0 
32 51 Fay, Leo KTA Bad Wörishofen M0613 1 2 8 : 5 7 
32 25 Kilian, Christoph M6551 2 2 8 : 5 7 
34 49 Mair, Christian M4573 3 2 8 : 5 8 
35 18 Kiderlen, Johannes Leichtathletik Club KF M5562 4 2 9 : 1 5 
36 56 Sedlaczek, Hubertus KTA Bad Wörishofen M3584 3 2 9 : 3 5 
37 39 Matzke, Wilfried TG Viktoria Augsburg M6555 3 2 9 : 4 0 
38 30 Koller, Dennys KTA Bad Wörishofen M4076 1 2 9 : 4 6 
39 20 Scholz, Rainer M5565 5 2 9 : 5 9 
40 22 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 1 3 0 : 0 7 
41 42 Scholz, Anke W5565 2 3 0 : 2 9 
42 37 Stiller, Werner M6057 3 3 0 : 4 6 
43 21 Bartenschlager, Melanie TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 2 3 1 : 1 7 
44 52 Fay, Tatiana W4079 3 3 2 : 0 2 
45 43 Grimme, Aaron KTA Bad Wörishofen M1801 2 3 2 : 2 3 
46 31 Krautheim, Thomas TV Bad Grönenbach M7544 1 3 2 : 4 9 
47 23 Felker, Jürgen Leichtathletik Club KF M5565 6 3 2 : 5 1 
48 50 Fay, Andreas M5067 4 3 3 : 0 2 
49 40 Stoffel, Rosario SV Oberrieden W6554 1 3 3 : 2 0 
50 54 Hahn, Dagmar Crazy ICE Frogs W3582 1 3 3 : 3 1 
51 48 Maier-Haubold, Jutta TV Kaufbeuren W7050 1 3 4 : 2 6 
52 46 Stangl, Sabine BRK Bad Wörishofen W3088 2 3 5 : 1 5 
53 45 Leitner, Jakob M0812 2 3 6 : 0 9 
54 34 Pohrib, Lucian KTA Bad Wörishofen M1207 1 3 7 : 2 5 
55 53 Tourbier, Angelika TV Kaufbeuren W6552 2 3 8 : 2 3 
56 55 Schubert, Gabriele W6056 1 3 9 : 5 8 
57 47 Hofmann, Ernst SV Erpfting M7541 2 4 0 : 4 1 
58 44 Koch, Gerd M6056 4 4 3 : 2 9 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



5,3 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 462 Hohmann, Dirk SG Indersdorf M5070 1 19:44*
2 1 Pfleger, Simon FSV Wehringen M2592 1 2 0 : 1 1 
3 5 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 1 2 0 : 2 8 
4 2 Fischer, Georg SVO LA Germaringen M6058 1 2 1 : 1 5 
5 8 Rottmann, Michael MRRC München M5069 2 2 1 : 2 2 
6 4 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 2 : 0 9 
7 6 Maier, Christian M3585 1 2 2 : 5 8 
8 7 Mayr, Patrick RC Allgäu M2591 2 2 3 : 1 1 
9 11 Frick, Stefan M5563 1 2 3 : 3 6 

10 12 Höntze, Elias Leichtathletik Club KF M1604 1 2 3 : 5 2 
11 9 Steiner, Peter albside Running M5067 3 2 3 : 5 7 
12 10 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6553 1 2 4 : 5 5 
13 33 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1801 1 2 4 : 5 7 
14 99 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 6 : 4 2 
14 100 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M6059 2 2 6 : 4 2 
16 57 Grimme, Franz KTA Bad Wörishofen M5565 3 2 7 : 0 3 
16 16 Schedel, Sebastian M2591 3 2 7 : 0 3 
18 36 Stadler, Alfred SVO LA Germaringen M7049 1 2 7 : 1 0 
19 24 Haydu, Thomas M2099 1 2 7 : 2 7 
20 17 Trommer, Sebastian FC Bad Wörishofen M2000 2 2 7 : 3 4 
21 35 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 2 2 7 : 4 1 
22 41 Blana, Daniel TV Kaufbeuren M1406 1 2 7 : 4 9 
23 26 Klamt, Aaron FC Schlingen M0811 1 2 8 : 0 1 
24 27 Klamt, Mario FC Schlingen M3583 2 2 8 : 0 2 
25 51 Fay, Leo KTA Bad Wörishofen M0613 1 2 8 : 5 7 
25 25 Kilian, Christoph M6551 2 2 8 : 5 7 
27 49 Mair, Christian M4573 3 2 8 : 5 8 
28 18 Kiderlen, Johannes Leichtathletik Club KF M5562 4 2 9 : 1 5 
29 56 Sedlaczek, Hubertus KTA Bad Wörishofen M3584 3 2 9 : 3 5 
30 39 Matzke, Wilfried TG Viktoria Augsburg M6555 3 2 9 : 4 0 
31 30 Koller, Dennys KTA Bad Wörishofen M4076 1 2 9 : 4 6 
32 20 Scholz, Rainer M5565 5 2 9 : 5 9 
33 37 Stiller, Werner M6057 3 3 0 : 4 6 
34 43 Grimme, Aaron KTA Bad Wörishofen M1801 2 3 2 : 2 3 
35 31 Krautheim, Thomas TV Bad Grönenbach M7544 1 3 2 : 4 9 
36 23 Felker, Jürgen Leichtathletik Club KF M5565 6 3 2 : 5 1 
37 50 Fay, Andreas M5067 4 3 3 : 0 2 
38 45 Leitner, Jakob M0812 2 3 6 : 0 9 
39 34 Pohrib, Lucian KTA Bad Wörishofen M1207 1 3 7 : 2 5 
40 47 Hofmann, Ernst SV Erpfting M7541 2 4 0 : 4 1 
41 44 Koch, Gerd M6056 4 4 3 : 2 9 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

5,3 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 13 Mayershofer, Gina TSV Nördlingen W4079 1 2 4 : 4 9 
2 14 Roscher, Marie Leichtathletik Club KF W1405 1 2 6 : 5 3 
2 15 Roscher, Sophie Leichtathletik Club KF W1604 1 2 6 : 5 3 
4 19 Roscher, Gisela Leichtathletik Club KF W5565 1 2 7 : 5 4 
5 38 Wegst, Conny TSV Bad Wörishofen W3086 1 2 7 : 5 9 
6 32 Link, Franziska Polizei Mindelheim W2592 1 2 8 : 1 1 
7 29 Koller, Caroline KTA Bad Wörishofen W4079 2 2 8 : 4 0 
8 22 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 1 3 0 : 0 7 
9 42 Scholz, Anke W5565 2 3 0 : 2 9 

10 21 Bartenschlager, Melanie TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 2 3 1 : 1 7 
11 52 Fay, Tatiana W4079 3 3 2 : 0 2 
12 40 Stoffel, Rosario SV Oberrieden W6554 1 3 3 : 2 0 
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



5,3 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

13 54 Hahn, Dagmar Crazy ICE Frogs W3582 1 3 3 : 3 1 
14 48 Maier-Haubold, Jutta TV Kaufbeuren W7050 1 3 4 : 2 6 
15 46 Stangl, Sabine BRK Bad Wörishofen W3088 2 3 5 : 1 5 
16 53 Tourbier, Angelika TV Kaufbeuren W6552 2 3 8 : 2 3 
17 55 Schubert, Gabriele W6056 1 3 9 : 5 8 
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


